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Campaign Finance Receipts
<fe Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Dave Dannov

Filing Report Address: 6000 Sunrise Drive

Address2:

City: Fairway Zip; 66205 County; Johnson
Home Phone: (913) 999-9139 Business Phone: (913) 999-9139

Office Sought: State Senator District: 7

j SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

! 1 I CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

I 2 !TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

I 3 J CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

I 4 JTOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

i 5 I CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

I 6 JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 | OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$15,066.71

$89,654.19

$104,720.90

$91,981.05t

$12,739.85^

$863.001

65000.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 5:27:44 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: James J. Bellinghausen

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Dave Dannov

Date

10/23/24

10/21/24

10/18/24

10/17/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/08/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/06/24

10/06/24

10/06/24

10/02/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

David Dannov
6000 Sunrise Drive
Fairway KS 66205

Jeffrey Anthony
8431 Cedar
Prairie Village KS 66207

Nick Powell
6549 Wenonga Road
Mission Hills KS 66208

N. C. Hutchinson
1657 Lochcrest Drive
Chesterfield MO 63017

Michael Schlotterbeck
2909 West 92nd Street
Leawood KS 66206

Erin Metters

1903 Romany Road
Mission Hills KS 66208

John Stout
3100 West 69th Street
Mission Hills KS 66208

David Dannov
6000 Sunrise Drive
Fairway KS 66205

Thomas Boeding
50 IN. 15th Street
Kansas City KS 66102

Karen Gibbons

2904 W 71st St
Prairie Village KS 66208

Tames Marks
9000 West 67th Street
Shawnee Mission KS

66202
Tohn Lynam
5554 Norwood
Fairway KS 66205

Tohn Holliday
4201 West 90th Terrace

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Loan

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Loan

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Retired

CFO

Executive

Executive

Management
Consultant

Retired

Executive

Retired

Retired

Retired

General Manager

Retired

Retired

Amount

$10,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$104.48

$500.00

$25,000.00

$100.00

$500.00

$208.65

$100.00

$200.00



10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

09/23/24

09/22/24

09/22/24

09/21/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

Prairie Village KS 66207

Dan Bednarcyck

/Sunnybrook Dental, LLC
21645 College Blvd.
Olathe KS 66061

Rick Tinberg
6618 Hodges Drive
Prairie Village KS 66208

Mark Chiaviello
370 East 76th Street
New York NY 10021

Hermis Boulden

2528 West 91st Street
Leawood KS 66206

Duane Lammers
330 Magnolia Valley
Drive
O'Fallon MO 63366

Jennifer Hill
5209 W 84 Street
Prairie Village KS 66207

Brenda Saterlee
8600 Mission Road
Prairie Village KS 66206

Carol Logan
8610 Mohawk Road
Leawood KS 66206

Stephen Fay
8681 South Forrest Drive
Littleton CO 80126

Kent Wessely
5101 W 66th St
Prairie Village KS 66208

Judith Wells
3317W 68th Street
Mission Hills KS 66208

Eillen Braun
865 IKUboum Drive
La Jolla CA 92037

Ralph Hill
10909 S.PittsburgAve
Tulsa OK 74137-6407

Wm. D. Randall
2218 Somerset Drive
Prairie Village KS 66206

Angela Cotton
5412 Summit Knoll Trail
Sachse TX 75048

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Dentist

n/a

Banker

Commercial Leader

Self Employed

Physician

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

CEO

n/a

Sales

$1,000.00

$50.00

$250.00

$52.40

$500.00

$104.48

$250.00

$208.65

$104.48

$104.48

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$50.00

$250.00



09/20/24

09/20/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/18/24

09/18/24

09/18/24

09/17/24

09/17/24

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/14/24

09/14/24

09/11/24

David Gibson
3505 W 64th Street
Mission Hills KS 66208

Mark Finkelston
8905 Cedar Drive, Prairie
Village
Prairie Village KS 66207

Roger Copeland
4851 Meadowbrook
Pkwy,STE155
Prairie Village KS 66207

Betty Scott
9 Coventry Court
Prairie Village KS 66208

Ellen Bresky
3411 W 87th St
Leawood KS 66206

Steven Fay
8681 S.ForrestDr

Highlands Ranch CO
80126
David Dannov
6000 Sunrise Drive
Fairway KS 66205

JLoriZemites

6612 Eamshaw
Shawnee KS 66216

Kirk Carpenter
4 Coventry Court

Prairie Village KS 66207

David Bosse
8605 NE 100th Street
Kansas City MO 64157

J G Stough
905 College Avenue
Wheaton IL 60187

Ralph Moss
2311 Connecticut Avenue

NW, Apt 207
Washington DC 20008

Jane Career
3501 West 95th Street,
Apt. Ill
Overland Park KS 66206

Kevin Henning
13830 NW 75th Street
Parkville MO 64152

Mel Hawk
15201 W. 87th St. Pkwy

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Loan

Check

Cash

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Commodity Trading

Medical Director

n/a

Retired

Manager

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Regional Vice
President

Executive

Retired

Retired

Sales

Insurance Agent

$500.00

$104.48

$30.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$52.40

$20,000.00

$50.00

$50.00

$521.15

$543.21

$250.00

$50.00

$1,000.00

$250.00!



09/10/24

09/10/24

09/01/24

08/28/24

08/26/24

08/26/24

08/24/24 .

08/20/24

08/19/24

08/19/24

08/19/24

08/19/24

08/14/24

08/12/24

Lenexa KS 66219

John Coumantaros
13 70 Avenue of the
Americas, 29th Floor
New York NY 10019

Elana Coumantaros
13 70 Avenue of the
Americas, 29th Floor

New York NY 10019

Brent Fuson
6832 Linden St.
Prairie Village KS 66208

Peter Ho

6106 LocktonLane
Fairway KS 66205

Thomas Kellerman
4919 West 56th St.
RoelandPark KS 66205

Kansas Chamber of
Commerce Politial Action
Committee
534 South Kansas Ave,

Suite 1400
Topeka KS 66603

Julian Viso
8110 W 132nd Pl
OverlandPark KS 66213

Joseph Levin
5525 Mission Road
Fairway KS 66205

Mark Cecil
4516KirkdaleDrive
Columbia MO 65203

Michelle Cecil
4516KirkdaleDrive
Columbia MO 65203

Lori Sharp
3604 W. 71st Street
Prairie Village KS 66206

Katherine Richmond
5811 El Monte Street
Fairway KS 66205

Ken Crawford

411 Rolling View Rd
St. Louis MO 63141

Richard Rasdall, Jr.
4508 North Mulberry
Drive
Kansas City MO 64116

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Executive

Unemployed

Retired

Owner/Consultant

Retired

Small Business Owner

Retired

Data Manager

Clerk

Pilot

n/a

Portfolio Manager

Retired

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$200.00

$104.48

$50.00

$1,000.00

$260.73

$250.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$50.00

$104.48

$208.65



08/08/24

08/08/24

08/06/24

08/05/24

08/04/24

08/04/24

08/04/24

08/02/24

08/01/24

08/01/24

08/01/24

08/01/24

08/01/24

08/01/24

08/01/24

08/01/24

Brian Alexander

5307 Mohawk Lane
Fairway KS 66205

Kyrstin Alexander
5307 Mohawk Lane
Fairway KS 66205

Moria Healy
612 W 66th Terr
Kansas City MO 64113

Mike Armstrong
5812ReinhardtDr.
Fairway KS 66205

John Bmngardt
10242Walmer
OverlandPark KS 66212

Brian Alexander

5307 Mohawk Lane
Fairway KLS 66205

Kyrstin Alexander
5307 Mohawk Lane
Fairway KS 66205

Michele Stewart
17415 West 70th Street
Shawnee KS 66217

Henry Massman
4400 West 109th St, Ste.
300
OverlandPark KS 66211

John Kaiser

127170verbrookRd.
Leawood KS 66209

Harry Oldweiler
8101 Mission Rd., Apt.
218
Prairie Village KS 66208

Doreen Fiala
5300 W. 57th Ter.
RoelandPark KS 66205

James Bellinghausen
9604 Manor Rd.
Leawood KS 66206

William Kilroy
817 W. 61st Ter.
Kansas City MO 64113

Stephen Reintjes
2400 W. 59th St.
Mission Hills KS 66208

Eric Krugh
2544 W. 118th Street

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Physician

Physician

Development

Lawyer

Retired

Physician

Physician

Retired

Executive

Retired

Retired

Small Business Owner

Retired

Attorney

Physician

Realtor

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$200.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$250.00

$300.00

$250.00 i

$500.001



08/01/24

08/01/24

08/01/24

08/01/24

08/01/24

08/01/24

07/31/24

07/30/24

07/30/24

07/30/24

07/30/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

Leawood KS 66211

Scott Strickfadden
9208 N Dawn Ave.

Kansas City MO 64154

Mark Townsend
606 St. Andrew Drive
Kansas City MO 64154

Brad Yost
5510ChadwickRoad
Fairway KS 66205

Paul Holmes

12709 W. 123rd Ct.
OverlandPark KS 66213

Brett Coombs
13529 West 74th Ten-
Shawnee KS 66216

Jeffrey Wagoner
15095 West 116th Street
Olathe KS 66062

Joe Stillman
1100 COLLEGE AVE
Kennet MO 64857

Wallace Boersma
4611 West 72nd Terrace
Prairie Village KS 66208

Michael Luby
5926 Sunrise Drive
Fairway KS 66205

Stephan Isaf
3952 Lower Roswell Road
Marietta GA 30068

Brian Schieber
110 James Avenue

Maryville MO 64468

Helen Marcot
5925 Cherokee Drive
Fairway KS 66205

Betsy Oldweiler
12HillwoodRoad
Mobile AL 36608

Tom Oldweiler
UHillwoodRoad
Mobile AL 36608

Scott Idlet
7641 South Oneida Court
Centennial CO 80112

Ronald Mills
6904 W 123rd Terrace Apt

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Technician

Retired

Physician

Realtor

Vice President

Attorney

CEO

Self Employed

Retired

CEO

CRO

Retired

Unemployed

Lawyer

Retired

Retired

$200.00

$250.00

$250.00

$100.00

$104.48

$500.00

$250.00

$200.00

$1,000.00

$521.15

$104.48

$104.48

$500.00

$500.00

$52.40

$500.00



07/28/24

1004
Overland Park KS 66209

Duane Lammers
330 Magnolia Valley
Drive

O'Fallon MO 63366

E Funds Self Employed $500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$89654.19

$0
$0

$0
$89654.19

tmfthis form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Dave Dannov

Date

10/23/24

08/07/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Mark Schotte
3621 West 63rd Street
Mission Hills KS 66208

Kansas Chamber JOBS
PAC
534 S. Kansas Ave, Suite

1400, Topeka, KS 66603
Topeka KS 66603

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Producer

Description of
In-Kind

Contribution

Photography Services

Voter Data File

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$300.00

$563.00

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or iess) in-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$863.00

$0
$863.00

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate:

Date

10/24/24

10/22/24

10/21/24

10/17/24

10/16/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/14/24

10/08/24

10/04/24

)ave Dannov

Name and Address

Alpha Electoral Stategies
1370 E. Primrose Street, Suite A

Springfield MO 65804

The Stoneridge Group LLC
960 N Point Parkway, Suite 225
Alpharetta GA 30005

Anedot
1340 Poydras St, #1770
New Orleans LA 70112

The Stoneridge Group LLC
960 N Point Parkway, Suite 225
Alpharetta GA 30005

Mailchimp c/o The Rocket Science
Group LLC
675 Ponce De Lean Ave NE, Suite

5000
Atlanta GA 30308

James Marks
9000 West 67th Street, Shawnee
Mission, KS 66202
Shawnee Mission KS 66202

The Stoneridge Group LLC
960 N Point Parkway, Suite 225
Alpharetta GA 30005

Bedrock Data Solutions

800 W 47th Street, Ste 200, Kansas
City, MO 64112
Kansas City MO 64112

The Stoneridge Group LLC
960 N Point Parkway, Suite 225
Alpharetta GA 30005

The Stoneridge Group LLC
960 N Point Parkway, Suite 225
AJpharetta GA 30005

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Consultant Campaign Consultant

Printing Printing Mailers and Postage

Fundraising Expenses Platform Fees

Printing Printing Mailers and Postage

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising email

marketing software

Refund Refund of Campaign
Contribution

Printing Printing Mailers and Postage

Voter file ID Program

Printing Printing Mailers and Postage

Printing Printing Mailers and Postage

Amount

$2,400.00

$7,149.35

$484.38

$7,149.35

$45.00

$208.65

$7,149.35

$5,000.00

$7,149.35

$7,068.35



10/04/24

09/25/24

09/18/24

09/16/24

09/13/24

09/11/24

09/10/24

09/10/24

09/07/24

09/06/24

09/05/24

Alpha Electoral Stategies
1370 E. Primrose Street, Suite A
Springfield MO 65804

The Stoneridge Group LLC
960 N Point Parkway, Suite 225,
Alpharetta, GA 30005
Alpharetta GA 30005

The Stoneridge Group LLC
960 N Point Parkway, Suite 225
Alpharetta GA 30005

Mailchimp c/o The Rocket Science
Group LLC
675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE, Suite

5000
Atlanta GA 30308

Overland Park Awards

7514Floyd
Overland Park KS 66204

The Stoneridge Group LLC
960 N Point Parkway, Suite 225
Alpharetta GA 30005

Country Club Bank
1 Ward Parkway
Kansas City MO 64112

Country Club Bank
1 Ward Parkway
Kansas City MO 64112

Starlight Republican Women
10202 W 92nd Place
OverlandPark KS 66212

The Stoneridge Group LLC
960 N Point Parkway, Suite 225
Alpharetta GA 30005

The Stoneridge Group LLC
960 N Point Parkway, Suite 225
Alpharetta GA 30005

Consultant Campaign Consultant

Printing Printing Mailers and Postage

Printing Printing Mailers and Postage

Electronic/Website Advertising email
marketing software

Printing Printed Campaign Shirts

Printing Printed Mailer General Text and

Graphics

Miscellaneous Bank Analysis Fees

Miscellaneous Bank Analysis Fees

Fundraising Expenses Share Booth Fee at
PV Jazz Fest

Printing Printing Mailers and Postage

Printing Printing Mailers and Postage

$2,400.00

$7,149.35

$7,149.35

$45.00

$486.17

$8,963.20

$3.00

$2.50

$100.00

$7,249.35

$7,149.35



08/30/24

08/21/24

08/19/24

08/16/24

08/10/24

08/09/24

07/31/24

Alpha Electoral Stategies
1370 E. Primrose Street, Suite A,

Springfield, MO 65804
Springfield MO 65804

Axiom Stategies
800 W 47th ST, STE 200
Kansas City MO 64112

Mailchimp c/o The Rocket Science
Group LLC
675 Ponce De Lean Ave NE, Suite
5000
Atlanta GA 30308

Axiom Stategies

800 W 47th ST, STE 200
Kansas City MO 64112

Bob Johnson

Not Available
gmail address only
Not Available NA

Country Club Bank
1 Ward Parkway
Kansas City MO 64112

The Stoneridge Group LLC
960 N Point Parkway, Suite 225
Alpharetta GA 30005

Consultant Campaign Consultant

Printing Palm Cards

Electronic/Website Advertising email
marketing software

Yard signs printed signs

Miscellaneous Photography

Miscellaneous Bank Analysis Fees

Electronic/Website Advertising Website
Design

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$2,400.00

$1,904.00

$45.00

$2,007.00

$120.00

$4.00

$1,000.00

$91981.051

$01
$91981.05!

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Dave Dannov

Date

10/23/24

10/07/24

09/18/24

06/27/24

Name and Address

David Dannov

6000 Sunrise Drive
Fairway KS 66205

David Dannov
6000 Sunrise Drive
Fairway KS 66205

David Dannov
6000 Sunrise Drive
Fairway KS 66205

David Dannov
6000 Sunrise Drive
Fairway KS 66205

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Noninterest bearing loan
payable to Candidate made to
fund campaign expenditures

Noninterest bearing loan
payable to Candidate made to

fund campaign expenditures

Noninterest bearing loan

payable to Candidate made to
fund campaign expenditures

Noninterest bearing loan
payable to Candidate made to

fund initial campaign
expenditures

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of
Period

$10,000.00

$25,000.00

$20,000.001

$10,000.00'

$65,000.00

Print this form or Go Back


